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1 of 2 December 2023 

 

 

 

Inverness Airport Car Parking Tariffs 2024  

 

Premium & Drop Off Car Park Rates (CP1) 

Short Stay       Tariff 

Up to 10 mins       Free 

10 to 30 mins      £3.50 

30 mins to 1 hour      £9.50 

1 – 3 hours       £12 

3 – 12 hours       £18 

12 – 24 hours       £22 

Additional parking in the Premium Car Park is charged as per above Tariff. 

 

 

Short Stay Car Park Rates (CP2&3) 

Short Stay       Tariff 

Up to 30 mins       £3.50 

30 mins to 1 hour      £9.50 

1 – 3 hours       £12 

3 – 12 hours       £18 

12 – 24 hours       £22 

Additional parking in the Short Stay Car Park is charged as per above Tariff. 

 

  



   

 

Inverness Airport Car Parking 
Tariffs 

2 of 2 December 2023 

 

Long Stay (no pre-book) Car Park Rates (CP4) 

Duration Tariff 

Up to 4 days       £52 

Up to 5 days       £62 

Up to 6 days       £72 

Up to 7 days       £82 

Up to 8 days       £92 

Up to 9 days       £101 

Up to 10 days       £108 

Up to 11 days       £118 

Up to 12 days       £127 

Up to 13 days       £136 

Up to 14 days       £150 

Additional parking in the Long Stay Car Park is charged at £12 per day or part thereof. 

 


